
AC02222

DEWALT 18V COMBI DRILL & SDS PLUS DRILL SET (2 X 5.0AH BATTERIES) 

This brushless kit from Dewalt makes light 

work of all drilling applications. The combi 

drill has a 15-position adjustable torque 

control and will drill up to 40mm in wood. 

The sds drill produces 2.6J impact energy 

and will drill up to 26mm in masonry.

Comes with: 2 x 5.0Ah batteries, charger, 

TStak case

10-AC02222-2023-V1

Voltage

Combi Drill:

Max Drilling Capacity Wood

Max Torque

Power Output

No Load Speed

Beats Per Minute

SDS Drill:

Max Capacity in Wood

Drilling Modes

Impact Energy

Blows Per Minute

No Load Speed

18V

40mm

70 Nm

460W

0-550/2000 rpm

0-9350/34000 bpm

30mm

Rotary, Rotary Hammer & Chiselling

2.6J

5500 bpm

1550rpm


