

10 - Site Equipment



AC02222

DEWALT 18V COMBI DRILL & SDS PLUS DRILL SET (2 X 5.0AH BATTERIES)

This brushless kit from Dewalt makes light work of all drilling applications. The combi drill has a 15-position adjustable torque control and will drill up to 40mm in wood. The sds drill produces 2.6J impact energy and will drill up to 26mm in masonry.

Comes with: 2 x 5.0Ah batteries, charger, TStak case

Technical Specification	1
Attribute	Value
Voltage	18V
Combi Drill:	
Max Drilling Capacity Wood	40mm
Max Torque	70 Nm
Power Output	460W
No Load Speed	0-550/2000 rpm
Beats Per Minute	0-9350/34000 bpm
SDS Drill:	
Max Capacity in Wood	30mm
Drilling Modes	Rotary, Rotary Hammer & Chiselling
Impact Energy	2.6J
Blows Per Minute	5500 bpm
No Load Speed	1550rpm

10-AC02222-2023-V1



www.electric-center.co.uk

Electric Center are not responsible for the accuracy and contents of this datasheet. All displayed data and specification detail has been provided by the product manufacturer.